Running of the Bears 5k Results
Stratton Mountain
7/7/2024 5k
Rank Bib Name Class Sunbowl Finish
1 13 Darnell, Mike 30-39M (1) 00:08:16.0 (4) 00:18:39.1 (1)
00:10:23.1 (1)
2 10 Contreras, Santiago 15-19M (1) 0 00:20:59.7 (2)
00:20:59.7 (29)
3 40 Springer, Shawn 20-29M (1) 00:09:32.9 (5) 00:21:10.8 (3)
00:11:37.8 (2)
4 32 Kruse, Corey 40-52M (1) () 00:21:36.3 (4)
00:21:36.3 (31)
5 30 Karmelek, Nick 40-52M (2) 00:00:08.6 (1) 00:21:51.1 (5)
00:21:42.5 (32)
6 29 Ivanov, Evgeny 40-52M (3) 00:10:08.1 (6) 00:22:37.8 (6)
00:12:29.7 (3)
7 47  Garry, Henry U15M (1) 00:10:22.8 (8) 00:23:35.6 (7)
00:13:12.8 (5)
8 19 Farmer, Brian 40-52M (4) 00:10:36.6 (9) 00:23:39.7 (8)
00:13:03.1 (4)
9 1 Bald, Seamus U15M (2) 00:10:18.2 (7) 00:24:17.8 (9)
00:13:59.6 (6)
10 5  Brewer, Charlie 15-19M (2) 00:00:29.2 (2) 00:24:56.6 (10)
00:24:27.3 (37)
1 15 del Rio, Tiago U15M (3) 00:01:21.4 (3) 00:25:29.2 (11)
00:24:07.7 (36)
12 41  Springer, Shawn 53-65M (1) 00:11:56.2 (11) 00:26:08.7 (12)
00:14:12.5 (7)
13 9  Carter, Mariah 20-29F (1) () 00:26:24.8 (13)
00:26:24.8 (38)
14 14  del Rio, Matias U15M (4) 00:12:15.1 (14) 00:26:29.6 (14)
00:14:14.5 (8)
15 22 Galukhina, Yana 40-52F (1) 00:11:40.0 (10) 00:26:42.5 (15)
00:15:02.4 (11)
16 11 Craig, Chris 53-65M (2) 00:12:08.1 (12) 00:26:53.3 (16)
00:14:45.2 (10)
17 12  Craig, Charlotte 20-29F (2) 00:12:09.6 (13) 00:26:53.5 (17)
00:14:43.8 (9)
18 28 Grossman, Evan 53-65M (3) 00:12:25.2 (15) 00:28:01.5 (18)
00:15:36.3 (13)
19 25 Grossman, Simon 20-29M (2) 00:12:29.6 (16) 00:28:39.9 (19)
00:16:10.3 (15)
20 48 Garry, Nathan 40-52M (5) 00:12:39.1 (18) 00:28:48.3 (20)
00:16:09.1 (14)
21 46  Garry, George U15M (5) 00:12:37.2 (17) 00:29:20.6 (21)
00:16:43.3 (18)
22 43 Tobin, Patrick U15M (6) 00:14:27.8 (21) 00:29:45.1 (22)



47

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

39

31

44

17

16

20

21

37

38

42

23

24

36

35

27

34

26

18

45

Schadler, Lauren
Kerman, Jarret
Tobin, Frederick David
del Rio, Ignacio
del Rio, Manuel
Bald, K

Gallagher, Dean
Gallagher, Nicole
Bradley, McKenzie
Paulsen, Jennie
Paulsen, Brad
Stout, Susan

Gay, Charlotte
Gay, Holly

Molloy, Katherine
Merra, Judy
Brewster, Tara
Bock, Kristen
Grossman, Josh
Mazariegos, Ana
Grossman, Wendy
Capalbo, Abby
Dwyer, Margaret
Burke, David

Feldon, Al

40-52F (2)

40-52M (6)

40-52M (7)

40-52M (8)

66+M (1)

40-52F (3)

U15M (7)

40-52F (4)

20-29F (3)

20-29F (4)

53-65M (4)

53-65F (1)

U15F (1)

40-52F (5)

20-29F (5)

53-65F (2)

40-52F (6)

30-39F (1)

20-29M (3)

20-29F (6)

53-65F (3)

40-52F ()

53-65F ()

53-65M ()

66+M ()

00:13:20.8 (19)

00:14:04.1 (20)

00:14:54.6 (22)

00:15:00.2 (25)

00:14:59.9 (24)

00:14:56.5 (23)

00:16:00.2 (30)

00:16:00.1 (29)

00:15:02.7 (26)

00:15:41.8 (27)

00:15:42.1 (28)

00:16:03.9 (31)

0

0

00:17:52.1 (32)

00:17:52.7 (33)

00:18:25.7 (34)

00:19:46.8 (35)

00:21:03.2 (36)

00:21:04.0 (37)

00:22:42.5 (38)

00:15:17.3 (12)

00:30:25.7 (23)
00:17:04.8 (21)
00:30:30.7 (24)
00:16:26.6 (17)

00:31:10.4 (25)
00:16:15.8 (16)

00:31:53.4 (26)
00:16:53.2 (19)

00:31:53.4 (26)
00:16:53.5 (20)

00:32:12.8 (28)
00:17:16.3 (22)

00:33:23.5 (29)
00:17:23.2 (23)

00:33:33.1 (30)
00:17:33.0 (24)

00:34:05.6 (31)
00:19:02.9 (25)

00:36:13.4 (32)
00:20:31.5 (28)

00:36:13.4 (32)
00:20:31.3 (27)
00:36:14.0 (34)
00:20:10.0 (26)
00:40:34.3 (35)
00:40:34.3 (43)

00:40:36.5 (36)
00:40:36.5 (44)

00:40:48.0 (37)
00:22:55.9 (35)

00:40:48.2 (38)
00:22:55.4 (34)
00:41:15.5 (39)
00:22:49.7 (33)
00:41:19.1 (40)
00:21:32.3 (30)

00:52:30.6 (41)
00:31:27.3 (42)

00:52:30.6 (41)
00:31:26.5 (41)

00:52:32.4 (43)
00:29:49.8 (40)
(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNF)

()

00:28:24.6 (DNF)
00:28:24.6 (39)



