

## Running of the Bears 5k

Stratton Mountain

Results

7/7/2024						5k
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Sunbowl	Finish	
1	13	Darnell, Mike	30-39M (1)	00:08:16.0 (4)	00:18:39.1 (1) 00:10:23.1 (1)	
2	10	Contreras, Santiago	15-19M (1)	()	00:20:59.7 (2) 00:20:59.7 (29)	
3	40	Springer, Shawn	20-29M (1)	00:09:32.9 (5)	00:21:10.8 (3) 00:11:37.8 (2)	
4	32	Kruse, Corey	40-52M (1)	()	00:21:36.3 (4) 00:21:36.3 (31)	
5	30	Karmelek, Nick	40-52M (2)	00:00:08.6 (1)	00:21:51.1 (5) 00:21:42.5 (32)	
6	29	Ivanov, Evgeny	40-52M (3)	00:10:08.1 (6)	00:22:37.8 (6) 00:12:29.7 (3)	
7	47	Garry, Henry	U15M (1)	00:10:22.8 (8)	00:23:35.6 (7) 00:13:12.8 (5)	
8	19	Farmer, Brian	40-52M (4)	00:10:36.6 (9)	00:23:39.7 (8) 00:13:03.1 (4)	
9	1	Bald, Seamus	U15M (2)	00:10:18.2 (7)	00:24:17.8 (9) 00:13:59.6 (6)	
10	5	Brewer, Charlie	15-19M (2)	00:00:29.2 (2)	00:24:56.6 (10) 00:24:27.3 (37)	
11	15	del Rio, Tiago	U15M (3)	00:01:21.4 (3)	00:25:29.2 (11) 00:24:07.7 (36)	
12	41	Springer, Shawn	53-65M (1)	00:11:56.2 (11)	00:26:08.7 (12) <i>00:14:12.5 (7)</i>	
13	9	Carter, Mariah	20-29F (1)	()	00:26:24.8 (13) 00:26:24.8 (38)	
14	14	del Rio, Matias	U15M (4)	00:12:15.1 (14)	00:26:29.6 (14) 00:14:14.5 (8)	
15	22	Galukhina, Yana	40-52F (1)	00:11:40.0 (10)	00:26:42.5 (15) 00:15:02.4 (11)	
16	11	Craig, Chris	53-65M (2)	00:12:08.1 (12)	00:26:53.3 (16) 00:14:45.2 (10)	
17	12	Craig, Charlotte	20-29F (2)	00:12:09.6 (13)	00:26:53.5 (17) 00:14:43.8 (9)	
18	28	Grossman, Evan	53-65M (3)	00:12:25.2 (15)	00:28:01.5 (18) 00:15:36.3 (13)	
19	25	Grossman, Simon	20-29M (2)	00:12:29.6 (16)	00:28:39.9 (19) <i>00:16:10.3 (15)</i>	
20	48	Garry, Nathan	40-52M (5)	00:12:39.1 (18)	00:28:48.3 (20) 00:16:09.1 (14)	
21	46	Garry, George	U15M (5)	00:12:37.2 (17)	00:29:20.6 (21) 00:16:43.3 (18)	
22	43	Tobin, Patrick	U15M (6)	00:14:27.8 (21)	00:29:45.1 (22)	

					00:15:17.3 (12)
23	39	Schadler, Lauren	40-52F (2)	00:13:20.8 (19)	00:30:25.7 (23) 00:17:04.8 (21)
24	31	Kerman, Jarret	40-52M (6)	00:14:04.1 (20)	00:30:30.7 (24) 00:16:26.6 (17)
25	44	Tobin, Frederick David	40-52M (7)	00:14:54.6 (22)	00:31:10.4 (25) 00:16:15.8 (16)
26	17	del Rio, Ignacio	40-52M (8)	00:15:00.2 (25)	00:31:53.4 (26) 00:16:53.2 (19)
26	16	del Rio, Manuel	66+M (1)	00:14:59.9 (24)	00:31:53.4 (26) 00:16:53.5 (20)
28	2	Bald, K	40-52F (3)	00:14:56.5 (23)	00:32:12.8 (28) 00:17:16.3 (22)
29	20	Gallagher, Dean	U15M (7)	00:16:00.2 (30)	00:33:23.5 (29) <i>00:17:23.2 (23)</i>
30	21	Gallagher, Nicole	40-52F (4)	00:16:00.1 (29)	00:33:33.1 (30) <i>00:17:33.0 (24)</i>
31	4	Bradley, McKenzie	20-29F (3)	00:15:02.7 (26)	00:34:05.6 (31) 00:19:02.9 (25)
32	37	Paulsen, Jennie	20-29F (4)	00:15:41.8 (27)	00:36:13.4 (32) 00:20:31.5 (28)
32	38	Paulsen, Brad	53-65M (4)	00:15:42.1 (28)	00:36:13.4 (32) 00:20:31.3 (27)
34	42	Stout, Susan	53-65F (1)	00:16:03.9 (31)	00:36:14.0 (34) 00:20:10.0 (26)
35	23	Gay, Charlotte	U15F (1)	()	00:40:34.3 (35) 00:40:34.3 (43)
36	24	Gay, Holly	40-52F (5)	()	00:40:36.5 (36) 00:40:36.5 (44)
37	36	Molloy, Katherine	20-29F (5)	00:17:52.1 (32)	00:40:48.0 (37) 00:22:55.9 (35)
38	35	Merra, Judy	53-65F (2)	00:17:52.7 (33)	00:40:48.2 (38) 00:22:55.4 (34)
39	6	Brewster, Tara	40-52F (6)	00:18:25.7 (34)	00:41:15.5 (39) 00:22:49.7 (33)
40	3	Bock, Kristen	30-39F (1)	00:19:46.8 (35)	00:41:19.1 (40) 00:21:32.3 (30)
41	27	Grossman, Josh	20-29M (3)	00:21:03.2 (36)	00:52:30.6 (41) 00:31:27.3 (42)
41	34	Mazariegos, Ana	20-29F (6)	00:21:04.0 (37)	00:52:30.6 (41) 00:31:26.5 (41)
43	26	Grossman, Wendy	53-65F (3)	00:22:42.5 (38)	00:52:32.4 (43) 00:29:49.8 (40)
DNS	8	Capalbo, Abby	40-52F ()	()	(DNS) ()
DNS	18	Dwyer, Margaret	53-65F ()	()	(DNS) ()
DNF	7	Burke, David	53-65M ()	()	(DNF) ()
DNF	45	Feldon, Al	66+M ()	()	00:28:24.6 (DNF) 00:28:24.6 (39)
7					